Place Name

1 Gonzales, Jose

2 Smitheal, Tyler

3 Rugg, Nathan

4 Pauly, Ethan

5 Glockzin, Tommy

6 Figurelli, Daniel

7 Lason, Adam

8 Simon, Michael

9 Cooney, Stephanie
10 Williams, Dave
11 Gardner, Greg

12 Carreker, Ashely
13 Maness, Sonya
14 Getman, Ralph

15 Simon, Betsy

16 McCracken, Julie
17 Hrabal, Sharon

18 Ellis, Daniel

19 Hicks, Cheri
20 Sargent, Jennifer
21 Layne, Stacy

22 Stephenson, Matthew
23 Sneeringer, Kimberly
24 Anniboli, Rachel
25 Lason, Anna

26 Simon, Mike

27 Blum, Brttany

28 Garay, Maria

29 Henderson, Darla
30 Frisch, Michael
31 Tinkham, Les
32 Hicks, Randy
33 Coronado, Ricardo
34 Miller, Patsy
35 Eastland, Mary
36 Tomlinson, Amy
37 Ashleman, Petra
38 Johnson, Sunny
39 Carbonara, Cody
40 Wise, Mary
41 Houston, Christopher

Town

Unknown, NA
Unknown, NA
Unknown, NA
Unknown, NA
Lorena, TX
Unknown, NA
Unknown, NA
Unknown, NA
Unknown, NA
Unknown, NA
Unknown, NA
Waco, TX
Unknown, NA
Waco, TX
Unknown, NA
Unknown, NA
Unknown, NA
Unknown, NA
Waco, TX

Valley Mills, TX

Unknown, NA
Unknown, NA
Waco, TX
Richardson, TX
Unknown, NA
Unknown, NA
Unknown, NA
Waco, TX
Georgetown, TX
Unknown, NA
Unknown, NA
Waco, TX
Unknown, NA
Lorena, TX
Waco, TX
Unknown, NA
Waco, TX
Unknown, NA
Unknown, NA
Unknown, NA
Unknown, NA

Sex Age
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18
17
31
28
42
15
27
27
29
35
54
19
23
55
47
37
31
23
42
33
38
13
21
36
28
54
22
64
40
53
36
43
54
60
40
34
50
27
3
49
35

Nexbank MS 5k Run for Hope - 5k Run at Waco

Bib Team

647
648
651
649
645
629
616
655
656
638
640
602
637
658
652
619
650
661
610
630
618
636
622
601
617
653
644
643
608
657
659
611
641
646
605
623
627
615
628
626
612
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Club

WS

WS

WS

WS

Printed: 9/27/08

Time
19:16.59
19:26.23
20:34.88
21:08.06
21:34.04
22:01.16
22:09.54
22:40.38
23:09.38
23:12.91
23:45.33
23:48.48
24:21.93
24:35.24
24:46.25
25:50.71
26:07.35
26:11.23
26:16.06
26:26.58
26:29.50
27:16.38
27:17.23
28:24.64
28:26.53
28:55.10
29:00.90
29:04.89
30:27.80
31:26.67
32:16.91
32:52.43
33:13.10
34:12.91
35:41.87
35:44.81
36:18.60
36:36.76
39:25.83
39:35.53
39:56.37
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Place Name Town Sex Age Bib Team Club Time

42 Houston, Tanner Unknown, NA M 9 614 39:57.84
43 White,, Rachel Unknown, NA F 36 639 39:58.08
44 Haines, DanalLee Waco, TX F 46 607 40:15.68
45 Manson, Margaret Unknown, NA F 64 635 40:44.99
46 Hightower, Kim Unknown, NA F 44 633 42:57.30
47 Houston, Deana Unknown, NA F 33 613 45:35.63
48 Dennison, Cathy Buckholts, TX F 30 603 45:37.06
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